



2026:CGHC:16809

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No. 1003 of 2021

Sanjay Singh and others **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & another

23.09.2021	Mr. H. A.P. S. Bhatia, Counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Rakesh Sahu, Dy. G. A. for the State. Admit. Issue notice to respondent No.2. PF be paid within a week. List this case in week commencing 15th November, 2021. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Parul