



Order Sheet

CRMP No. 1003 of 2021Sanjay Singh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

18/11/2021	Mr. M.P.S. Bhatia, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. D.P. Singh, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. Himanshu Pandey, counsel for respondent No.2. As prayed by learned counsel for respondents, two weeks' time is granted to file reply. List this case in the week commencing 13th December, 2021. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge