



Order Sheet

CRMP No. 1003 of 2021Sanjay Singh & Others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Another

07.02.2022	Mr. M.P.S. Bhatia, counsel for the Petitioners. Mr. Ali Asgar, Dy. A.G. for the State. Ms. Anmol Sharma, counsel for the Respondent No.2. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case after two weeks. Learned counsel for the respondent No. 2 to file reply/return before the next date of hearing. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge

V/-